1890

1892

1894

1896

1898

1900

1902

1904

1906

1908

1910

1912

1914

1916

1918

Candidates

William K Clark - D

William R Hoole - R
Candidates

Cyrus E Maxfield - R

Alonzo A Richardson - D

John M Grant - Peoples
Candidates

I W Garland - R

Alonzo A Richardson - D

O'Brien- Peoples
Candidates

E D Elliott - ?

John E Beam - ?

S P Carusi - ?
Candidates

E D Elliott - ?

T J Murphy

Herman Culver
Candidates

W L Church-R

Edward A Fitzhenry - D

Henry Glass - Soc
Candidates

William L Church - ?

Guy Lesure - ?

Henry Glass - ?
Candidates

George W O'Brien - ?

E A Fitzhenry - ?

A D Andresen - ?
Candidates

John F Church - ?

Edward A Fitzhenry - ?

E B Fleming - ?
Candidates

Horace White - R

John Hallahan - D
Candidates

Horace White - R

J E Layman - ?
Candidates

K O White - R

A J Cosser-D

Clara E Dover - Soc
Cadidates

A JCosser-D

Byron Winter - Soc

H A CampbellL - Prog
Candidates

Sam C Rickson - R

Maude Gundy - Soc
Candidates

Sam C Rickson - R

Iver Iverson - ?

Votes
485
472

Votes
447
546
359

Votes
464
506
355

Votes
503
389
379

Votes
581
330

57

Votes
606
537

38

Votes
748
345

49

Votes
607
630

77

Votes
557
651

67

Votes
991
488

Votes

1,054

Votes
854
981
555

Votes

1,461
510
302

Votes

2,248
394

Votes

1,206

Clerk

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



1920

1922

1926

1930

1934

1938

1942

1946

1950

1954

1958

1962

1966

1970

1974

1976

1978

Candidates
K O White - R
Arthur Carter - Farm Labor
Candidates
Sam Rickson - R
Candidates
Sam Rickson - R
Candidates
F L Thompson - R
Candidates
Sam Rickson - R
Harvey E Haggard - D
Candidates
No election records on file
Candidates
Clyde E Shore - D
Candidates
Clyde E Shore - D
Lottie Bayton - R
Candidates
Clyde E Shore - D
Noran E Cloukie - R
Candidates
Clyde E Shore - D
Candidates
Clyde E Shore - D
W A Sandison
Edith Donlon
Candidates
Lorraine Ross - R
Norma M Sorenson - D
Candidates
Norma M Sorenson - D
Candidates
Norma M Sorenson - D
Joel R Samuelson - R
Candidates
Wilda M Doty - R
Candidates

Dortha L "Dotty" Paxson - R

Vivian A Gallagher - D

Becomes non-elected position

Votes
2,001
1,088

Votes
2,081

Votes
2,781

Votes
4,041

Votes
2,429
3,944

Votes

Votes
3,686
Votes
4,034
3,325
Votes
5,145
3,351
Votes
6,930
Votes
7,832

Votes
3,349
6,708

Votes
8,033

Votes
5,652
5,998

Votes
8,510

Votes
6,415

10,450

Clerk

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



