

## Clerk

<b>1890</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	William K Clark - D	485	<b>ELECTED</b>
	William R Hoole - R	472	
<b>1892</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Cyrus E Maxfield - R	447	
	Alonzo A Richardson - D	546	<b>ELECTED</b>
	John M Grant - Peoples	359	
<b>1894</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	I W Garland - R	464	
	Alonzo A Richardson - D	506	<b>ELECTED</b>
	O'Brien- Peoples	355	
<b>1896</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	E D Elliott - ?	503	<b>ELECTED</b>
	John E Beam - ?	389	
	S P Carusi - ?	379	
<b>1898</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	E D Elliott - ?	581	<b>ELECTED</b>
	T J Murphy	330	
	Herman Culver	57	
<b>1900</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	W L Church - R	606	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Edward A Fitzhenry - D	537	
	Henry Glass - Soc	38	
<b>1902</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	William L Church - ?	748	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Guy Lesure - ?	345	
	Henry Glass - ?	49	
<b>1904</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	George W O'Brien - ?	607	
	E A Fitzhenry - ?	630	<b>ELECTED</b>
	A D Andresen - ?	77	
<b>1906</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	John F Church - ?	557	
	Edward A Fitzhenry - ?	651	<b>ELECTED</b>
	E B Fleming - ?	67	
<b>1908</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Horace White - R	991	<b>ELECTED</b>
	John Hallahan - D	488	
<b>1910</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Horace White - R	1,054	<b>ELECTED</b>
	J E Layman - ?	1	
<b>1912</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	K O White - R	854	
	A J Cosser - D	981	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Clara E Dover - Soc	555	
<b>1914</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	A J Cosser - D	1,461	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Byron Winter - Soc	510	
	H A CampbellL - Prog	302	
<b>1916</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Sam C Rickson - R	2,248	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Maude Gundy - Soc	394	
<b>1918</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Sam C Rickson - R	1,206	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Iver Iverson - ?	1	

## Clerk

<b>1920</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	K O White - R	2,001	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Arthur Carter - Farm Labor	1,088	
<b>1922</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Sam Rickson - R	2,081	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1926</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Sam Rickson - R	2,781	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1930</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	F L Thompson - R	4,041	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1934</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Sam Rickson - R	2,429	
	Harvey E Haggard - D	3,944	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1938</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	No election records on file		
<b>1942</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Clyde E Shore - D	3,686	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1946</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Clyde E Shore - D	4,034	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Lottie Bayton - R	3,325	
<b>1950</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Clyde E Shore - D	5,145	<b>ELECTED</b>
	Noran E Cloukie - R	3,351	
<b>1954</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Clyde E Shore - D	6,930	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1958</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Clyde E Shore - D	7,832	<b>ELECTED</b>
	W A Sandison	1	
	Edith Donlon	1	
<b>1962</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Lorraine Ross - R	3,349	
	Norma M Sorenson - D	6,708	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1966</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Norma M Sorenson - D	8,033	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1970</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Norma M Sorenson - D	5,552	
	Joel R Samuelson - R	5,998	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1974</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Wilda M Doty - R	8,510	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1976</b>	<b>Candidates</b>	<b>Votes</b>	
	Dortha L "Dotty" Paxson - R	6,415	
	Vivian A Gallagher - D	10,450	<b>ELECTED</b>
<b>1978</b>	<b>Becomes non-elected position</b>		